Forest River, Inc.
900 County Road 1

PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515

USA Sales ID S0704638
MAKE 0| veneEANCE 0. . -+.'| BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC-
£ 7. | PONCHATOULA, LA
~MODEL: " | ygT21v.73 *".| DBA BERRYLAND CAMPERS
;.| 42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD
~SERIAL NO.:: - | ve1001773 .| PONCHATOULA, LA 70454
CVINNO: - ) 5ZT2vGKBS5L1001773 — USA

SLATE SLATE DECOR $0.00
VGF6858-9 VENGEANCE PREMIUM PACKAGE 100% LED 1.00 $7,975.00

INTERIOR LIGHTING WITH ACCENTS
13,500BTU AIR CONDITIONER (TT ONLY)
15,000BTU AIR CONDITIONER (FW ONLY)

21' POWER AWNING

AM/FM BLUETOOTH STEREO WITH
INDOOR/OUTDOOR SPEAKERS

CENTRAL ENTERTAINMENT CENTER
DETACHABLE COIL SPRAY HOSE

ENCLOSED UNDERBELLY

EXTERIOR TV HOOK UP

FOOT FLUSH TOILET

FRICTION HINGE DOOR

LARGE SHOWER WITH SURROUND

LED EXTERIOR ACCENT LIGHTING

LED LIGHTED AWNING

MULTIPLE USB CHARGING STATIONS IN
BEDROOM-LIVING ROOM AND GARAGE
OUTSIDE SHOWER WITH HOT AND COLD WATER
QUICK CLEAN WASTE TANK SPRAY SYSTEM
RESIDENTIAL BLACK STAINLESS STEEL FARM
SINK

SATELLITE READY

SPARE TIRE

VIBRATIONSMART 12V, 10.1 CUBIC FOOT
RESIDENTIAL REFRIGERATOR WITH TRAVEL
LOCK

WIDE BODY CONSTRUCTION

T BasePrige . .

$33,999.60 $23,091.75

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.




Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA
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MAKE:

VINNO.:

'MODEL:

’ 5ZT2VGKB5L1001773

VENGEANCE

VGT21V-73
VG1001773

VGF6951-15

VGF6951-16

1189-1
RVIA
FREIGHT
TOLLS

ROGUE PLATINUM PACKAGE 1000 WATT
MICROWAVE

3 BURNER FURRION COOKTOP WITH OVEN
30 GALLON FUEL STATION AND GEN PREP
ALUMIFOIL INSULATION

GLASS SHOWER ENCLOSURE (NA 28V)
RAMP DOOR PATIO SYSTEM

QUICK SET REAR BED SYSTEM

ROGUE STABLE STEP

SCREEN WALUTENT WALL

SEAMLESS COUNTERTOPS

ULTRACOLD HEATED HOLDING TANK PADS
ZEBRA SHADES (LIGHT FILTERING AND
BLACKOUT CAPABLE)

ROGUE READY PACKAGE 12V MASTER SWITCH
BATTERY DISCONNECT

30 AMP SERVICE (TT ONLY)

50 AMP SERVICE (FW ONLY)

55 AMP CONVERTER

BACK UP CAMERA READY

CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR
DETACHABLE POWER CORD

LED REAR LOADING LIGHTS

ONE CONTROL SYSTEM FOR LIGHTS-SLIDES-
MONITOR PANEL AND AWNING

GEL COAT SIDEWALLS
RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT CHARGES
TOLLS

-] BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC-
.| PONCHATOULA LA

DBA BERRYLAND CAMPERS

- | 42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD

PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

USA

1.00

1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

$8,700.00

$2,900.00

$1,732.75
$0.00
$1,750.00
$34.00

BasePrce ~ | < ... . Options: ..

|3 Suggested Retail

$33,999.60

$23.091.75

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



