Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S0704638

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

VENGEANCE

VG1001773

MODEL:

VIN NO .:

VGT21V-73

SERIAL NO.:

5ZT2VGKB5L1001773

SHIP TO ADDRESS: BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC-PONCHATOULA,LA DBA BERRYLAND CAMPERS 42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

SLATE

SLATE DECOR

1.00

USA

\$0.00

VGF6858-9

VENGEANCE PREMIUM PACKAGE 100% LED

1.00

\$7,975.00

INTERIOR LIGHTING WITH ACCENTS 13,500BTU AIR CONDITIONER (TT ONLY) 15,000BTU AIR CONDITIONER (FW ONLY)

21' POWER AWNING

AM/FM BLUETOOTH STEREO WITH INDOOR/OUTDOOR SPEAKERS CENTRAL ENTERTAINMENT CENTER DETACHABLE COIL SPRAY HOSE

ENCLOSED UNDERBELLY EXTERIOR TV HOOK UP FOOT FLUSH TOILET FRICTION HINGE DOOR

LARGE SHOWER WITH SURROUND LED EXTERIOR ACCENT LIGHTING

LED LIGHTED AWNING

MULTIPLE USB CHARGING STATIONS IN BEDROOM-LIVING ROOM AND GARAGE

OUTSIDE SHOWER WITH HOT AND COLD WATER QUICK CLEAN WASTE TANK SPRAY SYSTEM RESIDENTIAL BLACK STAINLESS STEEL FARM

SINK

SATELLITE READY

SPARE TIRE

VIBRATIONSMART 12V, 10.1 CUBIC FOOT RESIDENTIAL REFRIGERATOR WITH TRAVEL

LOCK

WIDE BODY CONSTRUCTION

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$33,999.60	\$23,091.75	\$57,091.35

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S0704638

Vehicle Description						
MAKE: MODEL: SERIAL NO.: VIN NO.:	VENGEANCE VGT21V-73 VG1001773 5ZT2VGKB5L1001773	SHIP TO ADDRESS:	BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC PONCHATOULA, LA DBA BERRYLAND CAMPEI 42775 PLEASANT RIDGE F PONCHATOULA, LA 70454 USA	RS ROAD		
VGF6951-15	ROGUE PLATINUM PACKAGE 1000 MICROWAVE 3 BURNER FURRION COOKTOP WIT 30 GALLON FUEL STATION AND GETALUMIFOIL INSULATION GLASS SHOWER ENCLOSURE (NA RAMP DOOR PATIO SYSTEM QUICK SET REAR BED SYSTEM ROGUE STABLE STEP SCREEN WALL/TENT WALL SEAMLESS COUNTERTOPS ULTRACOLD HEATED HOLDING TAI ZEBRA SHADES (LIGHT FILTERING BLACKOUT CAPABLE)	TH OVEN IN PREP 28V) NK PADS	1.00	\$8,700.00		
VGF6951-16	ROGUE READY PACKAGE 12V MAS BATTERY DISCONNECT 30 AMP SERVICE (TT ONLY) 50 AMP SERVICE (FW ONLY) 55 AMP CONVERTER BACK UP CAMERA READY CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR DETACHABLE POWER CORD LED REAR LOADING LIGHTS ONE CONTROL SYSTEM FOR LIGH MONITOR PANEL AND AWNING		1.00	\$2,900.00		
1189-1	GEL COAT SIDEWALLS		1.00	\$1,732.75		

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$33,999.60	\$23,091.75	\$57,091.35

1.00

1.00

1.00

\$0.00

\$1,750.00

\$34.00

FREIGHT CHARGES

RVIA SEAL

TOLLS

RVIA

FREIGHT

TOLLS

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.